31 October 2023 Tuesday

44th Race Starts At:15:50

Prize 1)27.500€

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 BIG LOG(8) 3ybe
2 HALEINE®) 3ybf
3 COSMO BEAU(9) 3ybe
4 LE FREINAY (IRE)(11) iy ch
5 MADIGAN (GBX7)  3ybg
6 (slm SPRING 5y ¢
7 OKAPINA'SLIGHT(13) 3y bg
9 AVERSA(I2) 3ybf
10 RIDPOUR(S) 3ybe
11 FORTUNE() iy ch
12 ELMEASTRO(10) 3ybg
13 ALVA(I6) ?y ch
14 KYNADA(14) 3ybf

15  PREWITT (IRE)(15) 3ybg

16 SHEHNA(6) 3ybf

Race Result
Handicap
2.)10.450€
Sire Dam Weight
ULTRA - LOG OFF (SIR PRANCEALOT) 54,5 CLEMENT LECOEUVRE
ANODIN - HALLOTIERE (HURRICANE RUN) 56,5 TONY PICCONE
SHALAA - CRYSTALS SKY (HERNANDO) 54  MAXIME GUYON
HARRY ANGEL - TARA'SFORCE
(ACCLAMATION) 54,5 THEO BACHELOT
OASIS DREAM - MAYGOLD (KINGS BEST) 55  DORIAN PROVOST
DREAM AHEAD - SPRINGWAVE (DRFONG) 57  ALEXIS POUCHIN
HUNTER'SLIGHT - OKAPINA (OKAWANGO) 53  AUGUSTIN MADAMET
CHRISTOPHE
BRAMETOT - FACILITA (FASLIYEV) 57 SOUMILLON
ZELZAL - ASHIYLA (ROCK OF GIBRALTAR) 53,5 RONAN THOMAS
SIYOUNI - RIDASITYNA (MOTIVATOR) 56  GERALD MOSSE
DE TREVILLE - FEBRUARY SUN (MONSUN) 62  STEPHANE PASQUIER
RECORDER - BYBURG (SAGEBURG) 54 AURELIEN LEMAITRE
SEA THE MOON - AMERICA'S BEST (UNION 52.5 EDDY HARDOUIN
RAGS)
TORONADO - KYLAYNE (KYLLACHY) 52,5 ENZO CRUBLET
PEDRO THE GREAT - LILASD'OR
(CAMELOT) 52,5 THOMAS TRULLIER
ZELZAL - SHENDAMA (DR FONG) 55,5 CRISTIAN DEMURO

kg, 1600 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)7.700€

Jockey Owner
BRYANLYNAM PDI({&(}))].)'HOMME
SSEE&RD AUGUSTIN- M. DELZANGLES
MICHAEL MOTSCHMANN  S. CERULIS
ECURIE DELLOYE G. BIETOLINI
DIETER BURKLE Y. BARBEROT
ISABELLE CORBANI S. WATTEL

LBAUDOUIN'MG.BOUDOT M. SEROR

CATHERINE PELIER Y. BARBEROT
JEAN-PIERRE VANDENH  N. CAULLERY
S.A. AGA KHAN M. DELZANGLES

RASHIT SHAYKHUTDINOV F. CHAPPET

MANDALORE RACING STA P. DECOUZ

A GILIBERT/HMERAUD/

F. CHAPPET

MARIA-ANTONELLA BINO M. STEHLI

LERAM S.R.O.

HEALTHY WOOD CO.LTD S. KOBAYASHI

V. LUKA

4.)4.400€
Trainer Time
13,25
17,45
13,85
36,70
20,60
11,65
19,70
8,95
17,70
12,95
3,55
12,35
445
16,70
23,90

12,55

Chantilly Fransa Racecourse

Win PSF St Margin
47(10) 6
3.13(12) 3
57509) 1
2.06(14) 15
1.73(15) 2
7515) 5
14(16) 9
13.04(1) 12
292(13) 14
6597 11
12.3203) 8
9.57(4) 10
12.652) 7
6.598) 4
341(11) 16

6.656) 13

Late
Start RT

81
86
80
80
83
87
78
87
79
85
98
80
77
77
71

84

Pick(8) :13,25 b, Quinella(4/8) :172,95 ©, Exacta(8/4) 358,45 b, Place(4) :10,85 £, Place(8) :10,10 £, Place Quinella(4/8) :59,50 b, Place Quinella(4/9) :131,40 ©, Place Quinella(8/9) :59,50 ,
Quintet(8/4/9/11/7) Bilen ¢kmanustr, 13,660.35 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(8/4/9/11) :3.808,53 4, Quartet(8/4/9/11) 317,37 %, 3rd double(1/8) 93,85 ©



